
Last First Gender Email Plan Program Supervisor Room Desk
Alfonso Sanchez Sherly F salfonso@uwo.ca PhD AS Bravo; Sendova WSC 204 A
Aminimanesh Amirhossien M aaminima@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova; Amin WSC 285 E
Azarian Vaneh F vazarian@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova WSC 230 B
Boyko Andrew M aboyko4@uwo.ca PhD FM Stentoft WSC 232 A
Da Cruz Ana Carolina F adacruz@uwo.ca PhD ST de Souza WSC 285 F
Daraei Diba F ddaraei@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova WSC 214B B
Das Chaudhuri Chetana F cdaschau@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 A
de Hann Ward Johanna F jdehaanw@uwo.ca PhD ST Woolford; Bonner WSC 216 D
Deng Gansen M gdeng7@uwo.ca PhD ST He; Kumbhare WSC 166 A
Desdemir Neslihan Serra F ndesdemi@uwo.ca PhD FM Zitikis WSC 283 C
Dong Yueru F ydong428@uwo.ca PhD ST Sendova WSC 230 A
Fan Wei Li F wfan54@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel WSC 214B F
Fitriani Rika F rfitrian@uwo.ca PhD AS Zitikis WSC 283 B
Gao Peiheng M pgao47@uwo.ca PhD FM Zitikis WSC 168 B
Guerrero Santaren Daniel M dguerre4@uwo.ca PhD ST Davison, Woolford WSC 216 C
He Jinghongyue (Amethyst) F jhe382@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 214B D
Hu Pingbo M phu43@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 170 D
Islam Samina F sislam97@uwo.ca PhD ST Provost, Ahmed WSC 164 C
Jiao Yiyao M yjiao63@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel WSC 170 A
Jung Sanghyun M sjung242@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 D
Li Xiangshi M xli3492@uwo.ca PhD ST He WSC 166 C
Li Yao M yli3285@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 C
Lu Jiaxuan M jlu572@uwo.ca PhD ST Gweon WSC 170 C
Lu Jingwei M jlu352@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi; Choi WSC 228 C
Mbelli Njah Nkwenti M nmbellin@uwo.ca PhD AS Zitikis & Furman WSC 164 A
Mehdipour GhobadlouShiva F smehdipo@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Provost WSC 285 B
Morales Stephen Anthony M smorale7@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 214B E
Pan Kaize M kpan26@uwo.ca PhD FM Stentoft; Escobar-Anel WSC 230 D
Phelps Nathaniel M nphelps3@uwo.ca PhD ST Woolford, Lizotte WSC 216 A
Rao Pramod M ppurigal@uwo.ca PhD FM Mamon; Goda WSC 285 D
Saleem Farwa F fsaleem8@uwo.ca PhD ST Bonner WSC 228 A
Sim Hongjun M hsim22@uwo.ca PhD ST Gweon WSC 168 A
Tang Siming M stang378@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel & Stentoft WSC 170 B
Tavakoli Mahsa F mtavako5@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 E
Wang Mengqi M mwan259@uwo.ca PhD AS Zitikis WSC 232 B
Weng Yijia F yweng54@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 214B A
Xian Chengqian M cxian3@uwo.ca PhD ST De Souza; He; Rodrigues WSC 283 A
Xu Duo M dxu258@uwo.ca PhD AS Li WSC 164 B
Xu Muyuan M mxu522@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 B
Yang Zhaoqi F zyang633@uwo.ca PhD ST Ahmed; Provost WSC 166 B
Yang Zixuan F zyang548@uwo.ca PhD ST Woolford WSC 216 B
Ye Xize M xye46@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel; Stentoft WSC 232 C
Zandi Sahab M szandi@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 C
Zarei Safoora F szarei6@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Goda WSC 285 C
Zeng Xinyi F xzeng85@uwo.ca PhD AS Li WSC 228 B
Zhou Yuhao (Jet) M yzho82@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo; Davison WSC 204 B
Zhu Xiaotian M xzhu444@uwo.ca PhD FM Reesor, Stentoft WSC 214B C
Zhu Xinghan M xzhu325@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova WSC 230 C
Zhumanova Raushan F rzhumano@uwo.ca PhD AS Li WSC 285 A
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